Preliminary Bid Results for December 17, 2020

Project No. 2021 Countywide UPC

2021 Countywide Unit Price Contract

Bids were received from the following vendors:
Advanced Sports Construction, LLC

American Contractors Grading & Paving, Inc.
AshBritt, Inc.

Baldwin Paving Company, Inc.

Butch Thompson Enterprises, Inc.
Carlson Construction Services, LLC
Chatfield Contracting, Inc.

D&H Construction Company

D.E.T., Inc.

Excellere Construction LLC

Glosson Enterprises

Gracie Gray Contractors

GTG Traffic Signals, LLC

Integrated Construction and Nobility
North Cherokee Electrical Contractors
Precision 2000

Reedwick, LLC

Tidwell Traffic Solutions

W.E. Contracting Co., Inc.




Project No. X2766

Buckner Road Sidewalk

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Butch Thompson Enterprises, Inc.
CMES, Inc.

D&H Construction Company
Excellere Construction LLC

Glosson Enterprises

Lewallen Construction

Ohmshiv Construction, LLC

SD&C Inc.

Summit Construction & Development
Tri Scapes, Inc.

Total Bid Price:

$1,317,672.82
$1,271,927.10
$1,195,717.35
$1,416,600.00
$1,460,670.51
$1,456,274.65
$1,239,059.35
$1,106,125.55
$1,175,142.96
$1,756,630.10

Project No. X2602/X2304

Canton Road Corridor/Canton Road at Shallowford Road/Highland Terrace Intersection

Improvements

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Baldwin Paving Company, Inc.
CMES, Inc.

C.W. Matthews Contracting Co.
Excellere Construction LLC
Glosson Enterprises

Lewallen Construction
Ohmshiv Construction LLC

Total Bid Price:

$3,812,790.13
$3,682,724.40
$3,721,501.77
$4,520,700.00
$3,435,631.85
$3,870,790.27
$3,872,082.42




