Preliminary Bid Results for December 17, 2020

Project No. 2021 Countywide UPC

2021 Countywide Unit Price Contract

Bids were received from the following vendors:

Advanced Sports Construction, LLC

American Contractors Grading & Paving, Inc.

AshBritt, Inc.

Baldwin Paving Company, Inc.

Butch Thompson Enterprises, Inc.

Carlson Construction Services, LLC

Chatfield Contracting, Inc.

D&H Construction Company

D.E.T., Inc.

Excellere Construction LLC

Glosson Enterprises

Gracie Gray Contractors

GTG Traffic Signals, LLC

Integrated Construction and Nobility

North Cherokee Electrical Contractors

Precision 2000

Reedwick, LLC

Tidwell Traffic Solutions

W.E. Contracting Co., Inc.

Project No. X2766

Buckner Road Sidewalk

Bids were received from the following vendors:	Total Bid Price:
Butch Thompson Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,317,672.82
CMES, Inc.	\$1,271,927.10
D&H Construction Company	\$1,195,717.35
Excellere Construction LLC	\$1,416,600.00
Glosson Enterprises	\$1,460,670.51
Lewallen Construction	\$1,456,274.65
Ohmshiv Construction, LLC	\$1,239,059.35
SD&C Inc.	\$1,106,125.55
Summit Construction & Development	\$1,175,142.96
Tri Scapes, Inc.	\$1,756,630.10

Project No. X2602/X2304

Canton Road Corridor/Canton Road at Shallowford Road/Highland Terrace Intersection Improvements

Bids were received from the following vendors:	Total Bid Price:
Baldwin Paving Company, Inc.	\$3,812,790.13
CMES, Inc.	\$3,682,724.40
C.W. Matthews Contracting Co.	\$3,721,501.77
Excellere Construction LLC	\$4,520,700.00
Glosson Enterprises	\$3,435,631.85
Lewallen Construction	\$3,870,790.27
Ohmshiv Construction LLC	\$3,872,082.42